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
Route 5, Box 129.

LARGE room, suitable for 2. with board;
also single- room; furnace heat, garage,
close to car; walking distance. Pbuns
Eiiat esns.

LXCfcLLENT room and board in very at-

tractive home; within y block Good
Hamarltan hospital; reasonabls. 24) N-

2Tld street,
PLEASANT room with sleeping porch and

board for couple or 2 gentlemen. Mar-
shall 11521. 211 North 23d st.

INFANT, oT 1 or a children, can have
good cure in n'W inod:rn home; no other
children. Wdln. I MM.

IsUKE with lovely home will care for
Inviild elderly person. Aut 610-9-

,n 13 W o 0 d t ock ave.
STEAM-HEATE- room, cozy, for one or

two men, breakfast and evening dlnoer
If rtenlrel. 4l-- t JiarKei bu

WANT El Lady boarders. room and
board. $10 month. Ella Finney, route 2,
iervain. or.

PRIVATE nome for children. 20 years"
tprienre. 714 Everett st. Mar. 2162,

VlOUEltN ateam-hi-ate- rooina, home
cooking. $40 month. 201 E. First at. N.

WILL glvH mother's care to child, 2 to 4
yeara Tabor ian.

GOOD room, uic home, near club. Good
home CQOKing. ucnurnten, jim.hi

COMFORTABLE and clean room with
board in a pcamnu nome. niw cnj.i,

LARGE front room, suitable for one or
t WO. 7 i irviriK Bi. .iar. iv.

FJiliT-cla-.- - board, good heat. 304
cur, luth. Main 2t4.

Furninhrd Aprtmrnta.
STELW YN APARTMENTS.

HIGH CLASS.
The handsomest furnished apartment

ho uie In the city; has a and
sleeping porch; 10 windows, all outside
rooms; furnished la Chinese rugs and
oriental f urnlshings ; lots of heat; also
a permanent and transient; bach-
elor rooms, $25 up; references required,
lflrt St. Clair st., cor. of Wash.

GRANDEST A APTS.

Nifty apts., wtth private baths
Best heated brick building In the city.
Lots of hot water 24 hours a day. Auto-
matic elevator; all othr conveniences
nerensary for your comfort. Our prices
right, rtft G rand ave.. cor. Stark.

THE CROMWELL.
Fifth and Columbia Sta

Fire minutes' walk to Meier A Frank's
tore; good surroundings, strictly mod-

ern i and furnished apts., out-

side and French doors and balcony;
and transient;

KINGSBURY APARTMENTS.
J86 VISTA AVE.. NEAR 23D AND

WASHINGTON STS.
One furnished apartment, with

two disappearing beds, also outside
Call Main 3Sh3:

$21' FINEST RESIDENTIAL DLST 420.
With a beautiful view of the city and

mountains, front room and kltcnenette.
tastily furnished. Good heat and electric
lights included. Main 3S16.

STANTON APTS..
203 Stanton St.

Two collate also 1 and t
turn H. K. apts.; steam heat. RATES
IN RE asm N . Ch Id rtn welcome.

CUMBERLAND APTS.
Three-roo- f urnmhed apartments. All

outride rooms; adults only. Walking
distance. Weal Park and Columbia. Main
luSO.

iOK KENT Bt auti! uily lurulbhed "apart-nien- t,

piano, ail outside rooms; majried
couple, reference required. Phone morn-
ing before Id o'clock, evenings after &
Phone Marshall 2Ts

NICELY furnished outsld apt.,
newly painted and calcimined. whits
kitchen and bathroom. Will give bach-
elor service. References required, Mar- -
sn-l- l 2tM3
IiJELY furnished apt., suitable for 2 or
8 gentlemen or business women: fur-
nace heat, walking distance. 57 Trinity
place Bdwy. 7WV

THE EVERETT.
Furnlohed corner apt., all mod-

ern conveniences. $00. Bdwy- 4400
ALICE Col 'RT 8 rooms. Dutch kitchen,

window, bath, phone, 2 beds. E.
Mh and PurnsMitv E. fl.V.tl.

257 12TH ROOM, kitchenette, gaa, heat,
light, phone, furnished; walking dis-
tance.

ALT A MONT APTS.
4 rooms and bath. $50; 5th and Col-

lege. ' Mi.n 4375
JrtjH H t'NT Kurn.ihe,l. mo. lorn apt. In

i.uitiont. 1'hwt.-- Wdln. 13U0 or Mala i

:!
Cl.tAN. cheap, nicly furni.heU S and 4

rn,.m rial- nenion.
2 AND S lloilM nuUrrn api... iU. ba:,

Ma n 1"V-- H.l-- r. V ts apr..
SAN MARCO. K TH AND COUCH.

MOP. AIT . tt E. 1H9U.
furni,Ud apt.. s!e. plna- porch.

iluKToN apts. fjrm.hed apart-
ment. W7VCjihjnjttonst taw y. 10W.

furnt.hed. clean, warm apt. S3
I'.iirt.

ROOM front apt.. wjlkln dlatanca.tu'tn. 8- Mill, near Broadway.
SEATED four-roo- furni.hrd apartm.nTT

call between 11 anrl S. 37 E. Morrlaon.
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
you complete, with H. H. furniture, store
fixtures and goods (Invoiced If pre-
ferred). No phoue information. Show
by auto.

McFARTAND, Realtor,
20S Falling B!dg.

$2300 GROCERY AND CONFECTIONERY
Close to large school; no competition;

doing $4U to $30 day business; two nice
living rooms; Ideal corner location.
Keipper & Croshy, 514 Railway Exchange
bldg. Broadway 6650. Open today.

Bnslnewa Opportunities; Wanted.
EXCLUSIVE LISTINGS OF VALUE.

Our busfn esa opportunlt tea are per-
sonally insoected and aDnralned by an
expert. We guard the interesta of both
ouyer and seller with every precaunon.
It will pay you to visit our office. Your
time will not be wasted. Get your name
on our service list. See F. C Marshall,
with

FRANK T. McGUIRE,
205 Ablngton Bldg. Bdwy. 717L

Third St. bet. Wash, and Stark.
LIST YOURS TODAY!

We move apartment houses and ho-
tels rapidly. Get to know us for re-
sults.

FAIR EXCHANGE REALTY CO.,
202 McKay B!dg Bdwy. 7478.

YOUNG man. 21, good mechanic, wishes
work In auto repair shop, for 2 months
at fair wages; if satisfactory all around
would pay cash for half interest In
same. Knt Min7 evenings.

WANT sawmill or lumber mill within 30
miles of Portland; must have good
transportation; give all data to assure
appointment by purchaser; owners only.
R 368. Oregonian.
PANAMA LET LS HELP YOU 8EU

PANAMA BROKERAGB CO.
401 Pi.ia.na Bldg.

$1000 TO $5000 TO INVEST with services.
Accountant, business man. P 860, Ore- -
gonian.

WISH to purchase paying business from
owner: no grocery or gararc O 358.
Oregonian.

WISH Interview with someone who has
good business proposition; can furnish
capital. W 365. Oregonian.

WANTED from owner, 20 to 40 H. K.
rooms with good lease. Call Alain siou
Mondey. 9 to 5.

WANT to buy pool hall in prosperous
town: will pay cash, terms. AV 116.
Oregonian.

Hotels and Rooming HouHes.

NOB HILL.
11 rooms, housekeeping, walking dis-

tance, good furniture, furnace hat.
elec. lights, gas, rent $50. net $60 and
own apt.. $500 cash, easy balance. Wm.
A. Hughes Co., 218 Railway Exch. bldg.
Bdwy. 6808.

ROOMS A hardwood finish; a fine
place to live, some professional man's
office and residence or a goad boarding
house; good furniture, net'ing $200 per
month and 4 nice sunny rooms for living
quarters. Come, Inspect and buy from
owner. Reduction In price; must sell
next 10 days. 403 Yamhill St.

TRANSIENT HOTEL.
89 rooms, brick bldg., located in heart

of city ; most all new rugs and furni-
ture, lease; will net $450 per mo.
$4500 to handle, small balance. Win. A,
Hughes Co., 218 Railway Exch. bldg.
Bdwy. CS08.

IF YOU WANT tO BUY OR SELL
business, hotel, rooming or apartment
bouses of any kind, anywhere, see

Chester L. F lorence,
RITTER. LOWE A CO.,

Board of Trade Bldg.
We Write All Kinds of Insurance.
H. K. ROOMS, close In, west eide; gas,

electricity; well furnished and clean ;

cheap rent ; good income; aiways full;
price $2,100; would consider late model
Ford coupe or sedan If In good condi-
tion; give value and phone number. H
Sfto, Oregonian.

FOR QUICK SALS
List your hotel, apartment or rooming
bouses with us; your interests will ai-
ways be protected; We have cash buyers
waiting tor your proposition.

See Mrs. Keller,
GEO. T. MOORE CO., 1007 Yeon Bldg.

YOU MUST INVESTIGATE THIS RARE
OPPORTUNITY IF YOU HAVE $60O0:
AN APARTMENT. FURNISHINGS AND
LEASE: LET US SHOW YOU. COME
IN TODAY. WINSLOW CO.. 410
LUMBERMEN'S BLDG.

WE WANT LISTINGS.
If you have a hotel, apartment house

or housekeeping rooms to sell, list same
with us. We have buyers waiting.
ANCHOR INVESTMENT CO.. Realtors,
404-5-- 6 Panama Bldg.. Third and Alder.

A REAL BUY.
20 room, h. k., fine furnishings, stove

heat: rent $75. with five-ye- lease, close
In location: $1800 cash to handle, small
balance. Wm. A. Hughes Co.. 218 Rail-
way Exch. Bldg. Bdwy. 6SQ8.

WB HAVE some good values In hotels
and apartment houses, also some fine
income property.

E. S. KERR, REALTOR.
301 Yamhill. Marshall 5.104.

LIVE WIRES ON HOTELS
and apartment house deals. Fairness,
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